


AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

JUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

1 ISR 42.000ISRAEL
7.600

12.2 19.80

0.000

1 22.2014.4 2
7.800 0.000

2 AZE 41.000AZERBAIJAN
7.950

10.1 18.05

0.000

4 22.9514.5 1
8.450 0.000

3 RUS 40.000RUSSIAN FEDERATION
7.150

11.4 18.55

0.000

3 21.4513.7 3
7.750 0.000

4 BLR 39.150BELARUS
7.750

11.0 18.75

0.000

2 20.4012.8 5
7.600 0.000

5 ITA 38.700ITALY
6.950

10.8 17.75

0.000

6 20.9513.1 4
7.850 0.000

6 HUN 36.600HUNGARY
7.400

10.5 17.90

0.000

5 18.7011.4 11
7.300 0.000

7 LTU 36.500LITHUANIA
6.450

11.3 17.75

0.000

7 18.7513.1 10
5.650 0.000

8 EST 36.250ESTONIA
6.500

10.1 16.60

0.000

8 19.6512.8 7
6.850 0.000

9 GER 36.000GERMANY
6.200

9.6 15.80

0.000

11 20.2013.5 6
6.700 0.000

10 SUI 34.800SWITZERLAND
6.000

10.0 16.00

0.000

9 18.8011.7 9
7.100 0.000

11 UKR 34.250UKRAINE
6.300

9.5 15.80

0.000

10 18.4511.8 12
6.650 0.000
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

JUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

12 BUL 32.700BULGARIA
5.150

8.5 13.65

0.000

14 19.0512.8 8
6.250 0.000

13 KAZ 30.100KAZAKHSTAN
5.050

6.7 11.75

0.000

15 18.3511.6 13
6.750 0.000

14 POL 29.750POLAND
6.050

8.1 14.15

0.000

13 15.6010.5 14
5.700 -0.600

15 GEO 29.350GEORGIA
5.900

8.3 14.20

0.000

12 15.1510.5 15
4.950 -0.300

16 EGY 20.750EGYPT
2.600

5.5 8.100

0.000

16 12.658.1 16
4.550 0.000

17 AUS 18.700AUSTRALIA
2.050

5.8 7.250

-0.600

17 11.458.2 17
3.550 -0.300

LEGEND 5 Ribbons

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

5 Hoops
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

7.600ISRAEL 19.80012.21 0.000ISR Q

7.750BELARUS 18.75011.02 0.000BLR Q

7.150RUSSIAN FEDERATION 18.55011.43 0.000RUS Q

7.950AZERBAIJAN 18.05010.14 0.000AZE Q

7.400HUNGARY 17.90010.55 0.000HUN Q

6.950ITALY 17.75010.86 0.000ITA Q

6.450LITHUANIA 17.75011.37 0.000LTU Q

6.500ESTONIA 16.60010.18 0.000EST Q

6.000SWITZERLAND 16.00010.09 0.000SUI R1

6.300UKRAINE 15.8009.510 0.000UKR R2

6.200GERMANY 15.8009.611 0.000GER

5.900GEORGIA 14.2008.312 0.000GEO

6.050POLAND 14.1508.113 0.000POL

5.150BULGARIA 13.6508.514 0.000BUL

5.050KAZAKHSTAN 11.7506.715 0.000KAZ

2.600EGYPT 8.1005.516 0.000EGY

2.050AUSTRALIA 7.2505.817 -0.600AUS

5 Ribbons

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per National Federation (2 participant(s) for the host country) are allowed in these
finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will be nominated for each final.
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

8.450AZERBAIJAN 22.95014.51 0.000AZE Q

7.800ISRAEL 22.20014.42 0.000ISR Q

7.750RUSSIAN FEDERATION 21.45013.73 0.000RUS Q

7.850ITALY 20.95013.14 0.000ITA Q

7.600BELARUS 20.40012.85 0.000BLR Q

6.700GERMANY 20.20013.56 0.000GER Q

6.850ESTONIA 19.65012.87 0.000EST Q

6.250BULGARIA 19.05012.88 0.000BUL Q

7.100SWITZERLAND 18.80011.79 0.000SUI R1

5.650LITHUANIA 18.75013.110 0.000LTU R2

7.300HUNGARY 18.70011.411 0.000HUN

6.650UKRAINE 18.45011.812 0.000UKR

6.750KAZAKHSTAN 18.35011.613 0.000KAZ

5.700POLAND 15.60010.514 -0.600POL

4.950GEORGIA 15.15010.515 -0.300GEO

4.550EGYPT 12.6508.116 0.000EGY

3.550AUSTRALIA 11.4508.217 -0.300AUS

5 Hoops

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1 participant(s) per National Federation (2 participant(s) for the host country) are allowed in these
finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will be nominated for each final.
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

JUNIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution Technical

Deduction DifficultyTotal

ITALY 6.9506 ITA 17.750

LITHUANIA 6.4507 LTU 17.750

UKRAINE 6.30010 UKR 15.800

GERMANY 6.20011 GER 15.800

LEGEND
5 Ribbons

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The lowest Technical Deduction
3. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Group

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

7.850BELARUS 20.45012.61 0.000BLR

6.650AZERBAIJAN 18.35011.72 0.000AZE

5.750ITALY 17.05011.33 0.000ITA

6.000ISRAEL 17.00011.04 0.000ISR

5.950LITHUANIA 16.65010.75 0.000LTU

5.550HUNGARY 15.2509.76 0.000HUN

5.250SWITZERLAND 15.1509.97 0.000SUI

4.900ESTONIA 14.2009.38 0.000EST

5 Ribbons

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Group

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC

7.700AZERBAIJAN 21.50013.81 0.000AZE

7.600ITALY 21.50013.92 0.000ITA

6.900BELARUS 20.10013.23 0.000BLR

6.700BULGARIA 19.20012.54 0.000BUL

5.550ISRAEL 19.05013.55 0.000ISR

6.000SWITZERLAND 18.40012.46 0.000SUI

5.850ESTONIA 17.45011.67 0.000EST

5.650GERMANY 16.85011.28 0.000GER

5 Hoops

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty
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AGF 2ND JUNIOR TROPHY IN RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Group

JUNIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution Technical

Deduction DifficultyTotal

AZERBAIJAN 7.7001 AZE 21.500

ITALY 7.6002 ITA 21.500

LEGEND
5 Hoops

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The lowest Technical Deduction
3. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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